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Epreuve 604 Messieurs, 800m Libre Cat. générale
2024-12-05 - 21:05 Liste résultats Essai de temps
Points: AQUA 2024
Rang Age Temps FinaPts Score
1. ZHAO, Yiming 17 PCSC 8:38.24 613

100m: 1:01.89 1:01.89 300m: 3:12.69 1:05.43 500m: 5:22.75 1:04.65 700m: 7:33.02 1:05.18
200m: 2:07.26 1:05.37 400m: 4:18.10 1:05.41 600m: 6:27.84 1:05.09 800m: 8:38.24 1:05.22

2. LY, Jerry 15 PCSC 8:38.30 613
100m: 1:01.09 1:01.09 300m: 3:11.14 1:04.91 500m: 5:20.98 1:04.89 700m: 7:32.20 1:05.47
200m: 2:06.23 1:05.14 400m: 4:16.09 1:04.95 600m: 6:26.73 1:05.75 800m: 8:38.30 1:06.10

3. PARR, Finnegan 18 CAMO 8:38.89 611
100m: 1:01.57 1:01.57 300m: 3:12.44 1:05.50 500m: 5:23.28 1:05.51 700m: 7:33.70 1:05.35
200m: 2:06.94 1.05.37 400m: 4:17.77 1:05.33 600m: 6:28.35 1:05.07 800m: 8:38.89 1:05.19

4. VENDITTI, Marcus 15 BBF 8:43.88 594
100m: 1:01.75 1:.01.75 300m: 3:12.97 1:05.82 500m: 5:24.54 1:05.62 700m: 7:37.25 1:06.62
200m: 2:07.15 1:05.40 400m: 4:18.92 1:05.95 600m: 6:30.63 1:06.09 800m: 8:43.88 1:06.63

5. MOREIRA, Arthur 15 OAK 8:43.91 594
100m: 1:01.79 1:01.79 300m: 3:11.84 1:04.91 500m: 5:22.87 1:05.85 700m: 7:37.89 1:07.42
200m: 2:06.93 1:.05.14 400m: 4:17.02 1:05.18 600m: 6:30.47 1:07.60 800m: 8:43.91 1:06.02

6. HAZELTON, Luke 16 ESWIM 8:47.46 582
100m: 1:01.31 1:01.31  300m: 3:13.02 1:06.03  500m: 5:25.15 1:06.10  700m: 7:39.62 1:07.32
200m: 2:06.99 1:05.68  400m: 4:19.05 1:06.03  600m: 6:32.30 1:07.15  800m: 8:47.46 1:.07.84

7. CLEARY, Evan 15 DDO 8:55.61 556
100m: 1:02.06 1:02.06 300m: 3:14.11 1:06.25 500m: 5:29.94 1:08.16 700m: 7:46.58 1:08.44
200m: 2:07.86 1:05.80 400m: 4:21.78 1:07.67 600m: 6:38.14 1:08.20 800m: 8:55.61 1:09.03

8. TROTIER, Louis 18 DDO 8:50.51 544
100m: 1:02.63 1:02.63  300m: 3:17.08 1:07.25  500m: 5:33.63 1:.08.26  700m: 7:51.33 1:09.35
200m: 2:09.83 1:07.20  400m: 4:25.37 1:0829  600m: 6:41.98 1:08.35  800m: 8:59.51 1:08.18

9. SHEPPARD, Felix 19 MPM 8:59.63 543
100m: 1:01.69 1:01.69 300m: 3:15.13 1:07.32 500m: 5:32.08 1:08.69 700m: 7:50.39 1:09.28
200m: 2:07.81 1:06.12 400m: 4:23.39 1:08.26 600m: 6:41.11 1:09.03 800m: 8:59.63 1:09.24

10. COOPER, William 13 DDO 9:05.37 526
100m: 1:02.69 1:02.69  300m: 3:18.61 1:08.33  500m: 5:37.31 1:09.76  700m: 7:56.47 1:09.65
200m: 2:10.28 1:07.59  400m: 4:27.55 1:08.94  600m: 6:46.82 1:09.51  800m: 9:05.37 1:08.90

11. DO, Alexander 14 ROCS 9:07.64 520
100m: 1:03.89 1:03.89 300m: 3:22.90 1:09.13 500m: 5:40.32 1:08.68 700m: 7:58.11 1:08.78
200m: 2:13.77 1:09.88 400m: 4:31.64 1:08.74 600m: 6:49.33 1:09.01 800m: 9:07.64 1:09.53

12. O'GRADY, Maximillian 14 LSC 9:10.33 512
100m: 1:03.89 1:03.89 300m: 3:22.92 1:09.90 500m: 5:40.71 1:08.89 700m: 7:59.89 1:09.58
200m: 2:13.02 1:09.13 400m: 4:31.82 1:08.90 600m: 6:50.31 1:09.60 800m: 9:10.33 1:10.44

13. ZHANG, Xuanyi 14 OAK 9:16.70 495
100m: 1:05.30 1:05.30 300m: 3:26.72 1:11.11 500m: 5:47.68 1:10.85 700m: 8:07.29 1:10.19
200m: 2:15.61 1:10.31 400m: 4:36.83 1:10.11 600m: 6:57.10 1:09.42 800m: 9:16.70 1:09.41

14. GRUNEWALD, Marc C 13 OAK 9:17.98 491
100m: 1:05.72 1:05.72 300m: 3:25.96 1:10.45 500m: 5:46.43 1:10.46 700m: 8:07.18 1:10.31
200m: 2:15.51 1:09.79 400m: 4:35.97 1:10.01 600m: 6:56.87 1:10.44 800m: 9:17.98 1:10.80

forf.nd. XIA, Zice 13 OAK
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